
New Years Day Tuesday, January 1, 2019

Presidents Day Monday, February 18, 2019

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2019

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2019

Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2019

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28, 2019

Black Friday Friday, November 29, 2019

Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24, 2019

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2019

www.Carbon-Cliff.com

Please refer to the Holiday Schedule on our website or posted at the Village Hall for 

changes to your collection date.

2019 Village Observed Holidays

The Carbon Cliff Village Hall & Maintenance Department Will Be 

CLOSED For The Following Holidays:

http://www.carbon-cliff.com/
http://www.carbon-cliff.com/

